DA9188.002
23 February 2005
 1 (10)
MAS9188
12 × 8-Bit D to A Converter
• 3-Pin Serial Data Interface
• Low Voltage Output Buffer
• Replaces 12 Potentiometers

23 February 2005
 10 (10)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product Package Comments
MAS9188AUA1 12 x 8-bit D to A Converter TSSOP-20 0 V Reference Level
MAS9188AUA2 12 x 8-bit D to A Converter TSSOP-20 Adjustable Reference Level
MAS9188A1UC06 12 x 8-bit D to A Converter TSSOP-20
Pb free, RoHS
compliant
0 V Reference Level
MAS9188A2UC06 12 x 8-bit D to A Converter TSSOP-20
Pb free, RoHS
compliant
Adjustable Reference Level
LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR